August 2015 Purchasing Transparency Report
University of North Texas System Procurement Services

Purchase Order

Vendor Name

|Commodity or Service Purchased

Justification for Procurement Method

0000123225
0000123586
0000006174
0000006182
0000123227
0000122584
0000121187
0000170833
0000123121
0000171397
0000122917
0000169684
0000123210
0000171005
0000006087
0000123566
0000156820
0000170171

University of Texas Health Science
PLAZA MEDICAL CENTER OF FW
Bureau of National Affairs Inc

Gerstle Minissale & Snelson LLP

Taurus Technologies Inc

Association of Black Cardiologists Inc
LONE STAR COMMUNITY HEALTH CTR INC
Biological Sciences Curriculum Study
University Texas Health Science Houston
Texas State University

MOTEK MEDICAL

Jeol USA Inc

PRINCETON REVIEW

A-G Administrators Inc

Gerstle Minissale & Snelson LLP
University of Texas Health Science
University of Texas Libraries

TIME WARNER CABLE

8/19/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k
8/28/15 (LOCAL) PARTICIPANT COSTS
8/25/15 SUBSCRIPT, PERIODCL, INFO SVC
8/27/15 LEGAL SERVICE - OTHER
8/17/15 PP-FURN & EQUIP-CONTROLLED
8/28/15 EDUCATIONAL/TRAINING SVCS
8/19/15 MEDICAL SERVICES
8/21/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k
8/12/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k
8/26/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k
8/10/15 PP-MAINT&REP-COMP SOFTWR-EXP
8/4/15 PP-MAINTENANCE & REPAIR-EXP
8/17/15 PURCHASED CONTRACTED SERVICES
8/19/15 INSURANCE PREMIUMS
8/12/15 LEGAL SERVICE - OTHER
8/31/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k
8/26/15 (LOCAL) MEMBERSHIP DUES
8/3/15 ADVERTISING SERVICES

Subcontract with State Agency

Payment for Coordinating Board Grant
Subscription Renewal

Legal Service Approved by Attorney General
Cooperative Contract Purchase

Contract for Training

Contract for Medical Rotations

Subcontract for Grant/Research

Subcontract with State Agency

Subcontract with State Agency

Software Maintenance Agreement

Sole source purchase approval

Existing contract renewal

Contract negotiated by Insurance Broker
Legal Service Approved by Attorney General
Subcontract with State Agency

Contract with State Agency

Television advertisement; UNT Athletics



