August 2015 Purchasing Transparency Report University of North Texas System Procurement Services

Purchase Order	Vendor Name	PO Date Commodity or Service Purchased	Justification for Procurement Method
0000123225	University of Texas Health Science	8/19/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k	Subcontract with State Agency
0000123586	PLAZA MEDICAL CENTER OF FW	8/28/15 (LOCAL) PARTICIPANT COSTS	Payment for Coordinating Board Grant
0000006174	Bureau of National Affairs Inc	8/25/15 SUBSCRIPT, PERIODCL, INFO SVC	Subscription Renewal
0000006182	Gerstle Minissale & Snelson LLP	8/27/15 LEGAL SERVICE - OTHER	Legal Service Approved by Attorney General
0000123227	Taurus Technologies Inc	8/17/15 PP-FURN & EQUIP-CONTROLLED	Cooperative Contract Purchase
0000122584	Association of Black Cardiologists Inc	8/28/15 EDUCATIONAL/TRAINING SVCS	Contract for Training
0000121187	LONE STAR COMMUNITY HEALTH CTR INC	8/19/15 MEDICAL SERVICES	Contract for Medical Rotations
0000170833	Biological Sciences Curriculum Study	8/21/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k	Subcontract for Grant/Research
0000123121	University Texas Health Science Houston	8/12/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k	Subcontract with State Agency
0000171397	Texas State University	8/26/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k	Subcontract with State Agency
0000122917	MOTEK MEDICAL	8/10/15 PP-MAINT&REP-COMP SOFTWR-EXP	Software Maintenance Agreement
0000169684	Jeol USA Inc	8/4/15 PP-MAINTENANCE & REPAIR-EXP	Sole source purchase approval
0000123210	PRINCETON REVIEW	8/17/15 PURCHASED CONTRACTED SERVICES	Existing contract renewal
0000171005	A-G Administrators Inc	8/19/15 INSURANCE PREMIUMS	Contract negotiated by Insurance Broker
0000006087	Gerstle Minissale & Snelson LLP	8/12/15 LEGAL SERVICE - OTHER	Legal Service Approved by Attorney General
0000123566	University of Texas Health Science	8/31/15 (LOCAL) GRANTS SUB-CTRCT >25k	Subcontract with State Agency
0000156820	University of Texas Libraries	8/26/15 (LOCAL) MEMBERSHIP DUES	Contract with State Agency
0000170171	TIME WARNER CABLE	8/3/15 ADVERTISING SERVICES	Television advertisement; UNT Athletics